PRODUCT DISCONTINUATION
PD_072_14
 Last order: 2014-11-30
 Last delivery: 2015-05-31
Disclaimer: The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability.
Early ordering is strongly recommended!
2014-05-15 Page 1 of 5
DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)
Device Ordering Code OPN Package Device Ordering
Code
OPN Package
SAF-XC858CA-16FFI AC SP000777174
XC858CA16FFIACFX
UMA1
PG-LQFP-64
SAF-XC878CM-16FFI 5V AC SP000679860
XC878CM16FFI5V
ACFXUMA1
PG-LQFP-64
SAF-XC858CA-13FFI AC SP000873362 n.a. PG-LQFP-64
SAF-XC858CA-13FFI AC SP000777170 n.a. PG-LQFP-64
SAF-XC858CA-9FFI AC SP000777168 n.a. PG-LQFP-64
SAK-XC864L-1FRI 5V AA SP000449902
XC864L1FRI5VAAKX
UMA1
PG-TSSOP-
20
None
PRODUCT DISCONTINUATION
PD_072_14
 Last order: 2014-11-30
 Last delivery: 2015-05-31
Disclaimer: The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability.
Early ordering is strongly recommended!
2014-05-15 Page 2 of 5
DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)
Device Ordering Code OPN Package Device Ordering
Code
OPN Package
SAK-XC866-1FRI AB SP000845892 XC8661FRIABKXUMA2 PG-TSSOP-38
SAK-XC866L-1FRA AB SP000235421
XC866L1FRAA
BKXUMA1
PG-TSSOP-38SAK-XC866-1FRI AB SP000244528 XC8661FRIABKXUMA1 PG-TSSOP-38
SAF-XC866-1FRI AB SP000244527 XC8661FRIABFXUMA1 PG-TSSOP-38
SAF-XC866-4FRI 3V BE SP000438080 XC8664FRI3VBEFFUMA1 PG-TSSOP-38 None
SAK-XC866L-2FRI BE SP000245784 n.a. PG-TSSOP-38
SAK-XC866L-4FRI BE SP000245787
XC866L4FRIB
EKXUMA1
PG-TSSOP-38SAF-XC866L-4FRI BE SP000245781 n.a. PG-TSSOP-38
SAF-XC866L-2FRI BE SP000245778 n.a. PG-TSSOP-38
PRODUCT DISCONTINUATION
PD_072_14
 Last order: 2014-11-30
 Last delivery: 2015-05-31
Disclaimer: The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability.
Early ordering is strongly recommended!
2014-05-15 Page 3 of 5
DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)
Device Ordering Code OPN Package Device Ordering Code OPN Package
SAF-XC878CM-16FFI 3V3 AC SP000696786 XC878CM16FFI3V3ACFXUMA1 PG-LQFP-64 None
SAF-XC878M-13FFI 3V3 AC SP000696774 XC878M13FFI3V3ACFXUMA1 PG-LQFP-64 None
SAF-XC878M-16FFI 3V3 AC SP000696778 XC878M16FFI3V3ACFXUMA1 PG-LQFP-64 None
SAF-XC878CM-13FFI 3V3 AC SP000696782 n.a. PG-LQFP-64 None
SAF-XC878-16FFI 3V3 AC SP000696770 n.a. PG-LQFP-64 None
SAF-XC878-13FFI 3V3 AC SP000696766 n.a. PG-LQFP-64 None
PRODUCT DISCONTINUATION
PD_072_14
 Last order: 2014-11-30
 Last delivery: 2015-05-31
Disclaimer: The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability.
Early ordering is strongly recommended!
2014-05-15 Page 4 of 5
DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)
Device Ordering Code OPN Package Device Ordering
Code
OPN Package
SAF-XC886CM-8FFI 3V3 AC SP000305078 n.a. PG-TQFP-48 SAK-XC886CM-8FFA 3V3 AC SP000607082
XC886CM8FFA3
V3ACKXUMA1
PG-TQFP-48
SAF-XC886LM-6FFI 3V3 AC SP000307471 n.a. PG-TQFP-48 None
SAF-XC886CLM-8FFI 5V AC SP000217341 n.a. PG-TQFP-48
SAK-XC886CLM-8FFA 5V AC SP000606750
XC886CLM8FFA
5VACKXUMA1
PG-TQFP-48
SAK-XC886-8FFI 5V AC SP000607058
XC8868FFI5VACK
XUMA1
PG-TQFP-48
PRODUCT DISCONTINUATION
PD_072_14
 Last order: 2014-11-30
 Last delivery: 2015-05-31
Disclaimer: The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability.
Early ordering is strongly recommended!
2014-05-15 Page 5 of 5
DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)
Device Ordering Code OPN Package Device Ordering
Code
OPN Package
SAF-XC888C-8FFI 3V3 AC SP000277148 n.a. PG-LQFP-64 SAF-XC888CM-8FFI 3V3 AC SP000607084
XC888CM8FFI3
V3ACFXUMA1
PG-LQFP-64
SAF-XC888LM-6FFI 3V3 AC SP000307472
XC888LM6FFI3V3
ACFXUMA1
PG-LQFP-64 None
SAF-XC888CLM-8FFI 5V AC SP000607060 n.a. PG-LQFP-64 SAK-XC888CLM-8FFA 5V AC SP000606756
XC888CLM8FFA
5VACKXUMA1
PG-LQFP-64
SAF-XC888C-8FFI 5V AC SP000253396 n.a. PG-LQFP-64 SAF-XC888CM-8FFI 5V AC SP000655550
XC888CM8FFI5
VACFXUMA1
PG-LQFP-64
SAF-XC888LM-6FFI 5V AC SP000253399 n.a. PG-LQFP-64 SAF-XC888LM-8FFI 5V AC SP000607064
XC888LM8FFI5V
ACFXUMA1
PG-LQFP-64
SAK-XC888C-6FFI 5V AC SP000647950
XC888C6FFI5VAC
KXUMA1
PG-LQFP-64 SAK-XC888CLM-8FFA 5V AC SP000606756
XC888CLM8FFA
5VACKXUMA1
PG-LQFP-64